
Please post the following regular meetings of the  
        Hull School Committee: 

 
MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 

GROUND LEVEL EXHIBITION ROOM 
 

(all meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m.) 
 
 

Monday, July 11, 2005 
Tuesday, August 23, 2005 

Tuesday, September 13, 2005 
Tuesday, September 27, 2005 
Tuesday, October 11, 2005 
Tuesday, October 25, 2005 
Tuesday, November 8, 2005 
Tuesday, November 22, 2005 
Tuesday, December 13, 2005 

Monday, January 9, 2006 
Monday, January 23, 2006 
Monday, February 13, 2006 
Monday, February 27, 2006 
Monday, March 13, 2006 
Monday, March 27, 2006 
Monday, April 10, 2006 
Monday, April 24, 2006 
Monday, May 8, 2006 
Monday, May 22, 2006 
Monday, June 5, 2006 
Monday, June 19, 2006 

 
 
 

 


